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Position First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Expired Terms

Kim Zaman director@fullcircleok.org 405.447.2955 11/01/2023
Jessica Clayton livevictorious@gmail.com 405-317-7548 11/01/2024
Stephen Ross sross@okfd.org or steveross88@gmail.com 405-863-5124/405-842-6636 x1 10/31/2022

CC Facility or AL Center Owner-Operator
Jimmy McWhirter gemini@coxinet.net 405-737-9309 11/01/2023
Lori Peck Morton lmorton@brookdale.com 405-747-9038/580-491-9788 11/01/2023
Debra A. Weaver weaverdebie@yahoo.com 405.590.2708 11/01/2022

Joanna Martin skyrainbow@cox.net 918-355-2443/918-694-5184 11/01/2019
Modina Allen barneymo2@brightok.net 580-657-4417 11/01/2021
Gene C. Reid gcreid@pldi.net 405.520.0658 11/01/2022
Joanne Alderman nickijk@aol.com 918-744-0065 11/01/2023
Charles Schwarz schwarzbj@aol.com 405-413-0275 11/01/2019
Esther Houser  houseresther@gmail.com 405-760-2316/405-282-8074 11/01/2019

Russell Ingram rdingram08@gmail.com 405-470-7414 11/01/2022

Angela Heikes nursemomangi@gmail.com 405-326-2024 11/01/2022

Brandy Chiles bchiles42@gmail.com 918-360-9963 11/01/2023

Secretary Adam Jordan ajordan@beadlesnh.com 580-327-4826 11/01/2024
Jeffrey L. Gregston jeffgregston@gmail.com 580.658.6943 11/01/2023

Chair Wendell Short wshort@baptistvillage.org 405-306-2436 11/01/2022

Ronald Eimen doceimen@aol.com 918-865-5140 11/01/2022

Denise Wilson info@orala.org 405-840-0727 11/01/2024
Jonny Brandon Jonbrandon@sbcglobal.net 405-447-2352 11/01/2023
Krisinda Housh kris@featherstoneretirement.com 918-919-1414 11/01/2022

Wilsie Gara gwilsie@aol.com 405.546.3900 11/01/2024

Vice Chair/RepresentativeWilliam Whited William.whited@okdhs.org 405-522-3717/405-521-6734

Representative Vacant

Representative Vacant

Representative Vacant

Representative, OHCA

Representative, State Fire Marshal

Nursing Home Operator-Administrator

Osteopathic General Practitioner

RC Home Operator-Administrator

Registered Pharmacist

Representative, DHS

Representative, DMHSAS

ADC Facility Owner-Operator

General Public Over Age 65

Licensed General Practitioner

Licensed Practical Nurse

Licensed Registered Nurse


